/o

Jacob

Lori

Eric
Jacob

Jacob

Manser

Tyack

Wyne
Mansar

Manser

Stonewall Columbus;
McTigue & McGinnis LLC

FOP Lodge #9 |
RMB, LLC

Totemania

US Post Office

Blue Campaign Solutiens
Go Daddy Group, Ine.
Tigereye Promations, LLC
City of Whitehalt

US Postmaster

RMB, LLC A,
Totemania

Black Wing Shocting Canter '

Dollar General
Dollar Tree
Targat

43 Winthrop Road
1160 N High St
545 E Town Street
4080 Chelsea Bridge _.m:o
§800 Schrock Hilt Court
545 E Town Siraet
999 Sweitzer Ave
B850 Twin Rivers Or
2159 Bristel Rd
14455 N Hayden Road
1000 Prograss Streal
360 S. Yaarling Rd
1221 Park Dr

43 Winlhrop Road
850 Twin Rivers Dr
43 Winthrop Road
545 E Town Street
999 Sweitzer Ave
3722 Marysville Rd
150 N Hamilton Rd
8657 Columbus Pike
4189 Morse Xing

Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Gahanna
Columbus
Columbus
AKron
Columbus
Columbus
Scottsdale
Greanville
‘Whitehall
Gahanna
Calumbus
Columbus
Cotumbus
Celumbus
Akron
Detaware
Gahenna

OH
OH
OH
QH
OH
OH
QH
OH
OH
AZ
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

Lawis Centa OH

Columbus

OH

43214
43215
43215
43230
43229
43215
44311
43218
43221
85260
45331
43213
43230
43214
43216
43214
43216
44315
43015
43230
43035
43215

8112011
8222011
67312011
6712011
BITI201
/81201
6/10/2011
BMOZON
6/1572011
6/17/2011
612272011
612912011
62972011
61292011
6r30/2011
7152011
71872011
7H2/2011
7182011
71312011
o201
201

$1,500.00 Campaign Consulting
$25.00 Parade Expense
$300.00 Legal Services
$65.00 Event Tickets
$1300 Event
$675 00 Consulting
$1,050 00 Printing | [a]0}
$176.00 Postage
$40.00 Websita Hosting
$4.48 Wabsite Hosting 2l
$414.05 Printing [B]#]
$50 00 Paradse Expenss
$176.50 Food & Beverages
$12015 Food !
$440.00 Postage
$1,500.00 Campaign Consutting
$765.00 Consulting
$36.87 Printing | DC
$1.828.71 Trapshooting Supplias  7/9/2011 DC
$51.00 Parade Candy Cash
$42.07 Parade Candy Cash
$54.46 Parade Candy Cash

81282011
6/28/2011

§31,940.72

1042 318
1043 318
1044 318
1045 31B
1046 318
1047 31B
3B
1048 318
1049 31B
31B
B
1052 318
1053 31F
1054 31F
1050 318
1051 318
1055 318
38
318
31B
31B
31B




